COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name Time Pace Type Age(Sex) Place Bib# Name Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1 702 Stephens, Noah 00:19:38.833 6:17 Runner 150v) 63 688 Teet, Jared 00:52:29.800 16:48 Runner 16(v)
2 611 Berg, Cory 00:20:18.370  6:30 Runner 14(m) 64 681 Rowlen, Felicity 00:53:55.713 17:15 Runner  o(F)
3 617 Childers, Noah 00:21:07.443  6:45 Runner 17(v) 65 640 Jones, Kaylee 00:53:59.926 17:16 Runner  7(F)
4 607 Barber, Zane 00:25:02.770 8:01 Runner g(w) 66 680 Rowlen, Amanda 00:54:54.336 17:34 Runner 36(F)
5 620 Combs, Shawn 00:25:15.876  8:05 Runner 27(v) 67 621 Combs, Vanessa 00:55:45.640 17:50 Runner 29(F)
6 701 Kelling, Matt 00:25:19.510 8:06 Runner 2g(m) 68 671 Payne, Sarah 00:55:56.720 17:54 Runner  14(F)
7 658 Mullins, Alexander 00:25:34.743  8:11 Runner 14(wv) 69 639 Jones, Christina 00:55:56.866 17:54 Runner 3g(F)
8 664 Nimeth, Brent 00:25:43.993 8:14 Runner 53(m) 70 682 Sheffer, Adrienne 00:57:20.286 18:21 Runner 37(F)
9 673 Plahtinsky, Matt 00:26:35.253  8:30 Runner 39(v) 71 693 Waite, Jaime 00:57:20.896 18:21 Runner 3g(F)
10 672 Plahtinsky, Jacob 00:26:35.893  8:30 Runner 13(m) 72 674 Pothorski, Amy 00:59:56.340 19:11 Runner 42(F)
11 679 Rowe Sr., Shawn 00:26:38.783  8:31 Runner 29(v) 73 533 Kennedy, Zoey 00:59:56.400 19:11 Runner 10(F)
12 685 Stuller, Audrey 00:27:53.473 8:55 Runner g(F) 74 654 Miller, Ri 1:00:13.450 19:16 Runner 11(Mm)
13 686 Stuller, David 00:27:54.590 8:56 Runner s52(v) 75 656 Mock, Zoe 1:00:14.656 19:16 Runner 11(F)
14 644 Kreager, Bryce 00:29:00.033 9:17 Runner  g(m) 76 629 Fletcher, Raylene 1:00:44.196 19:26 Runner 13(F)
15 649 Mcmanis, Aiden 00:29:21.433  9:24 Runner  g(m) 77 692 Waite, Ethan 1:03:44.926  20:24 Runner  7(m)
16 665 Noble, Craig 00:29:22.086  9:24 Runner 30(m) 78 625 Dilgard, Jennifer 1:03:55.236  20:27 Runner 47(F)
17 615 Butler, Kreig 00:29:44.506 9:31 Runner 10(v) 79 643 Kennedy, Stephanie 1:06:05.343 21:09 Runner 35(F)
18 650 Mickley, Luke 00:29:55.120  9:34 Runner  3(v) 80 642 Kennedy, Robert 1:06:05.493 21:09 Runner 34(wv)
19 651 Mickley, Tracy 00:30:03.913  9:37 Runner 29(F) 81 645 Maleszewski, Bobbi 1:08:21.873 21:52 Runner 41(F)
20 655 Mock, Trever 00:30:06.133  9:38 Runner 45(v) 82 631 Fletcher, Ryan 1:10:19.870 22:30 Runner g(m)
21 606 Barber, Carey 00:30:13.963  9:40 Runner 39(F) 83 628 Fletcher, Jennifer 1:10:22.676  22:31 Runner 32(F)
22 666 Noland, Mark 00:30:15.253  9:41 Runner 54(m) 84 630 Fletcher, Reece 1:10:24.053  22:32 Runner  9(F)
23 677 Rose, Kim 00:30:30.516  9:46 Runner 6o(v) 85 531 Joiner, Addison 1:20:09.733  25:39 Runner 5w
24 613 Brock, Brooke 00:30:33.326  9:47 Runner 16(F) 86 610 Bell, Roxanne 1:20:10.730  25:39 Runner 49(F)
25 616 Childers, Caroline 00:30:47.316  9:51 Runner 13(F) 87 609 Bell, Alan 1:20:12.310  25:40 Runner 48(wm)
26 659 Mullins, Luke 00:31:10.723  9:58 Runner  g(v)

27 660 Mullins, Rebekah 00:31:12.486  9:59 Runner 41(F)
28 663 Nauman, Deb 00:32:18.636  10:20 Runner s5a(F)
29 657 Moore, Mary 00:34:51.373 11:09 Runner 52(F)
30 634 Frazier, Kaitlyn 00:36:15.776  11:36 Runner  20(F)
31 635 Frazier, Sandy 00:36:19.533 11:37 Runner  43(F)

32 626 Donaugh, Ashley 00:36:53.046 11:48 Runner 30(F)
33 697 Zimmerman, Edy 00:36:58.306 11:50 Runner 47(F)

34 647 Mcclary, Mike 00:37:05.483 11:52 Runner 47(m)
35 648 Mcclary, Taylor 00:37:05.630 11:52 Runner 21(F)
36 653 Miller, Elizabeth 00:37:17.540 11:56 Runner 11(F)
37 700 Noland, Michael 00:37:30.196 12:00 Runner 24(w)
38 696 Williamson, Tara 00:38:16.836 12:15 Runner 36(F)

39 600 Armstrong, Ashlee 00:38:36.400 12:21 Runner 31(F)
40 627 Donaugh, Megan 00:38:49.866 12:25 Runner  29(F)

41 632 Frazer, Jason 00:39:08.776 12:31 Runner 42w
42 623 Crunelle, Philip 00:39:14.106  12:33 Runner  g(wv)
43 636 Humphrey, Brian 00:39:42.713 12:42 Runner  43(M)
44 703 O'leary, Tim 00:39:43.080 12:43 Runner  23(m)
45 699 Briegel, Lori 00:39:58.540 12:47 Runner 45(F)
46 619 Combs, llythia 00:40:46.546  13:03 Runner  g(F)
47 608 Beaver, Adyson 00:40:47.060 13:03 Runner 10(F)
48 695 Waite, Tristen 00:41:00.553 13:07 Runner 10(m)
49 624 Davidson, Tyce 00:41:13.540 13:11 Runner  7(w)
50 646 Maleszewski, Noah 00:41:15.670 13:12 Runner  7(m)
51 698 Beaver, Tina 00:41:23.306 13:15 Runner  40(F)
52 614 Butler, Kayla 00:41:24.886 13:15 Runner 22(F)
53 662 Mussard, Lane 00:41:36.993 13:19 Runner  g(w)
54 622 Combs, Wendell 00:43:55.060 14:03 Runner s54(m)
55 667 Parsons, David 00:47:14.886 15:07 Runner 14(wv)
56 668 Parsons, Eva 00:47:20.256 15:09 Runner  7(F)
57 669 Parsons, Jessica 00:47:32.046 15:13 Runner  34(F)
58 604 Atkinson, Jack 00:48:04.410 15:23 Runner 49(m)
59 605 Atkinson, Kim 00:48:04.830 15:23 Runner s50(F)
60 678 Rose, Pam 00:49:59.866 16:00 Runner s51(F)
61 618 Combs, Haley 00:50:00.363 16:00 Runner  g(F)
62 691 Teet, Michael 00:52:29.403 16:48 Runner 44(wm)

thehaips.com/fab-timing Printed: 5/21/2016 6:14:20 AM Page: 1 of 1



Bib#
1. 702

2. 611
3. 617

Bib#
1. 685

2. 651
3. 606

Bib#
1. 619

668
618
681
640

o 0o~ 0N

630

Bib#
613

616
653
608
671
533
656

© N o a0 »p W N E

629

Bib#
634

648
627
614

ag c w N oRE

621

Bib#
626

696
600

P W DR

669

Columbia Elementary 5K

Overall Male Runner

Name

Stephens, Noah
Berg, Cory
Childers, Noah

Time

19:38.834
20:18.370
21:07.444

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Overall Female Runner

Name Time
Stuller, Audrey 27:53.474
Mickley, Tracy 30:03.914
Barber, Carey 30:13.964
0-9 Female
Name Time
Combs, llythia 40:46.547
Parsons, Eva 47:20.257
Combs, Haley 50:00.364
Rowlen, Felicity 53:55.714
Jones, Kaylee 53:59.927
Fletcher, Reece 1:10:24.054
10-19 Female
Name Time
Brock, Brooke 30:33.327
Childers, Caroline 30:47.317
Miller, Elizabeth 37:17.540
Beaver, Adyson 40:47.060
Payne, Sarah 55:56.720
Kennedy, Zoey 59:56.400
Mock, Zoe 1:00:14.657
Fletcher, Raylene 1:00:44.197
20-29 Female
Name Time
Frazier, Kaitlyn 36:15.777
Mcclary, Taylor 37:05.630
Donaugh, Megan 38:49.867
Butler, Kayla 41:24.887
Combs, Vanessa 55:45.640
30-39 Female
Name Time
Donaugh, Ashley 36:53.047
Williamson, Tara 38:16.837
Armstrong, Ashlee 38:36.400
Parsons, Jessica 47:32.047

thehaips.com/fab-timing

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

City

City

City

City

City

City

© © N o O

© © N o o > 0 N P

A w0 Dp R

© © N o o & 0 N PR

e =
e

680
639
682
693
643
628

Bib#
660

635
697
699
698
674
625
645
610

Bib#
663

657
605
678

Bib#
607

644
649
650
659
623
624
646
662
692
631
531

Bib#
658

672

Rowlen, Amanda 54:54.337
Jones, Christina 55:56.867
Sheffer, Adrienne 57:20.287
Waite, Jaime 57:20.897
Kennedy, Stephanie  1:06:05.344
Fletcher, Jennifer 1:10:22.677
40-49 Female

Name Time
Mullins, Rebekah 31:12.487
Frazier, Sandy 36:19.534
Zimmerman, Edy 36:58.307
Briegel, Lori 39:58.540
Beaver, Tina 41:23.307
Pothorski, Amy 59:56.340
Dilgard, Jennifer 1:03:55.237
Maleszewski, Bobbi 1:08:21.874
Bell, Roxanne 1:20:10.730
50-59 Female

Name Time
Nauman, Deb 32:18.637
Moore, Mary 34:51.374
Atkinson, Kim 48:04.830
Rose, Pam 49:59.867

0-9 Male

Name Time
Barber, Zane 25:02.770
Kreager, Bryce 29:00.034
Mcmanis, Aiden 29:21.434
Mickley, Luke 29:55.120
Mullins, Luke 31:10.724
Crunelle, Philip 39:14.107
Davidson, Tyce 41:13.540
Maleszewski, Noah 41:15.670
Mussard, Lane 41:36.994
Waite, Ethan 1:03:44.927
Fletcher, Ryan 1:10:19.870
Joiner, Addison 1:20:09.734

10-19 Male

Name Time
Mullins, Alexander 25:34.744
Plahtinsky, Jacob 26:35.894

Printed: 5/21/2016 6:17:27 AM

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

City

City

City

City

Page: 1 of 2



3. 615 Butler, Kreig
4. 695 Waite, Tristen
5. 667  Parsons, David
6. 688 Teet, Jared
7. 654 Miller, Ri

Bib#  Name
1. 620 Combs, Shawn
2. 701 Kelling, Matt
3. 679 Rowe Sr., Shawn
4. 700 Noland, Michael
5. 703 Olleary, Tim

Bib# Name
1. 673 Plahtinsky, Matt

2. 665 Noble, Craig
3. 642 Kennedy, Robert

Bib# Name
655 Mock, Trever

647  Mcclary, Mike
632 Frazer, Jason
636  Humphrey, Brian
604  Atkinson, Jack
691  Teet, Michael

N o g M 0w N -

609 Bell, Alan

Bib# Name
1. 664 Nimeth, Brent

686 Stuller, David
666 Noland, Mark

P WD

622 Combs, Wendell

Bib# Name
1. 677 Rose, Kim

thehaips.com/fab-timing

29:44.507
41:00.554
47:14.887
52:29.800
1:00:13.450

20-29 Male
Time

25:15.877
25:19.510
26:38.784
37:30.197
39:43.080

30-39 Male
Time

26:35.254
29:22.087
1:06:05.494

40-49 Male
Time

30:06.134
37:05.484
39:08.777
39:42.714
48:04.410
52:29.404
1:20:12.310

50-59 Male
Time

25:43.994
27:54.590
30:15.254
43:55.060

60-69 Male
Time

30:30.517

Columbia Elementary 5K

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

City

City

City

City

City

Printed: 5/21/2016 6:17:27 AM

Page: 2 of 2



