## COLUMBIA ELEMENTARY 5K

Line Through = Disqualified

				_	_	
	Bib #	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(Sex)
1	702	Stephens, Noah	00:19:38.833	6:17	Runner	15(M)
2	611	Berg, Cory	00:20:18.370	6:30	Runner	14(M)
3	617	Childers, Noah	00:21:07.443	6:45	Runner	17(M)
4	607	Barber, Zane	00:25:02.770	8:01	Runner	8(M)
5 6	620 701	Combs, Shawn	00:25:15.876	8:05	Runner	27(M)
7	658	Kelling, Matt Mullins, Alexander	00:25:19.510 00:25:34.743	8:06 8:11	Runner	28(M)
8	664	Nimeth, Brent	00:25:43.993	8:14	Runner	14(M)
9	673	Plahtinsky, Matt	00:26:35.253	8:30	Runner	53(M) 39(M)
10	672	Plahtinsky, Jacob	00:26:35.893	8:30	Runner	13(M)
11	679	Rowe Sr., Shawn	00:26:38.783	8:31	Runner	29(M)
12	685	Stuller, Audrey	00:27:53.473	8:55	Runner	8(F)
13	686	Stuller, David	00:27:54.590	8:56	Runner	52(M)
14	644	Kreager, Bryce	00:29:00.033	9:17	Runner	8(M)
15	649	Mcmanis, Aiden	00:29:21.433	9:24	Runner	9(M)
16	665	Noble, Craig	00:29:22.086	9:24	Runner	30(M)
17	615	Butler, Kreig	00:29:44.506	9:31	Runner	10(M)
18	650	Mickley, Luke	00:29:55.120	9:34	Runner	3(M)
19	651	Mickley, Tracy	00:30:03.913	9:37	Runner	29(F)
20	655	Mock, Trever	00:30:06.133	9:38	Runner	45(M)
21	606	Barber, Carey	00:30:13.963	9:40	Runner	39(F)
22	666	Noland, Mark	00:30:15.253	9:41	Runner	54(M)
23	677	Rose, Kim	00:30:30.516	9:46	Runner	60(M)
24	613	Brock, Brooke	00:30:33.326	9:47	Runner	16(F)
25	616	Childers, Caroline	00:30:47.316	9:51	Runner	13(F)
26	659	Mullins, Luke	00:31:10.723	9:58	Runner	8(M)
27	660	Mullins, Rebekah	00:31:12.486	9:59	Runner	41(F)
28	663	Nauman, Deb	00:32:18.636	10:20	Runner	54(F)
29	657	Moore, Mary	00:34:51.373	11:09	Runner Runner	52(F)
30	634 635	Frazier, Kaitlyn	00:36:15.776	11:36 11:37	_	20(F)
31 32	626	Frazier, Sandy Donaugh, Ashley	00:36:19.533 00:36:53.046		Runner	43(F)
33	697	Zimmerman, Edy	00:36:58.306	11:50	Runner	30(F) 47(F)
34	647	Mcclary, Mike	00:37:05.483		Runner	47(M)
35	648	Mcclary, Taylor	00:37:05.630	11:52	Runner	21(F)
36	653	Miller, Elizabeth	00:37:17.540	11:56	Runner	11(F)
37	700	Noland, Michael	00:37:30.196	12:00	Runner	24(M)
38	696	Williamson, Tara	00:38:16.836	12:15	Runner	36(F)
39	600	Armstrong, Ashlee	00:38:36.400	12:21	Runner	31(F)
40	627	Donaugh, Megan	00:38:49.866	12:25	Runner	29(F)
41	632	Frazer, Jason	00:39:08.776	12:31	Runner	42(M)
42	623	Crunelle, Philip	00:39:14.106	12:33	Runner	8(M)
43	636	Humphrey, Brian	00:39:42.713		Runner	43(M)
44	703	O'leary, Tim	00:39:43.080		Runner	23(M)
45	699	Briegel, Lori	00:39:58.540		Runner	45(F)
46	619	Combs, Ilythia	00:40:46.546		Runner	8(F)
47	608	Beaver, Adyson	00:40:47.060		Runner	10(F)
48	695	Waite, Tristen	00:41:00.553		Runner Runner	10(M)
49	624	Davidson, Tyce Maleszewski, Noah	00:41:13.540		Runner	7(M)
50	646	,	00:41:15.670		Runner	7(M)
51 52	698 614	Beaver, Tina Butler, Kayla	00:41:23.306 00:41:24.886		Runner	40(F)
53	662	Mussard, Lane	00:41:36.993		Runner	22(F)
54	622	Combs, Wendell	00:43:55.060		Runner	8(M) 54(M)
55	667	Parsons, David	00:47:14.886		Runner	14(M)
56	668	Parsons, Eva	00:47:14:000		Runner	7(F)
57	669	Parsons, Jessica	00:47:32.046		Runner	34(F)
58	604	Atkinson, Jack	00:48:04.410		Runner	49(M)
59	605	Atkinson, Kim	00:48:04.830	15:23	Runner	50(F)
60	678	Rose, Pam	00:49:59.866		Runner	51(F)
61	618	Combs, Haley	00:50:00.363	16:00	Runner	8(F)
62	691	Teet, Michael	00:52:29.403	16:48	Runner	44(M)

<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
63	688	Teet, Jared	00:52:29.800	16:48	Runner	16(M)
64	681	Rowlen, Felicity	00:53:55.713	17:15	Runner	9(F)
65	640	Jones, Kaylee	00:53:59.926	17:16	Runner	7(F)
66	680	Rowlen, Amanda	00:54:54.336	17:34	Runner	36(F)
67	621	Combs, Vanessa	00:55:45.640	17:50	Runner	29(F)
68	671	Payne, Sarah	00:55:56.720	17:54	Runner	14(F)
69	639	Jones, Christina	00:55:56.866	17:54	Runner	36(F)
70	682	Sheffer, Adrienne	00:57:20.286	18:21	Runner	37(F)
71	693	Waite, Jaime	00:57:20.896	18:21	Runner	38(F)
72	674	Pothorski, Amy	00:59:56.340	19:11	Runner	42(F)
73	533	Kennedy, Zoey	00:59:56.400	19:11	Runner	10(F)
74	654	Miller, Ri	1:00:13.450	19:16	Runner	11(M)
75	656	Mock, Zoe	1:00:14.656	19:16	Runner	11(F)
76	629	Fletcher, Raylene	1:00:44.196	19:26	Runner	13(F)
77	692	Waite, Ethan	1:03:44.926	20:24	Runner	7(M)
78	625	Dilgard, Jennifer	1:03:55.236	20:27	Runner	47(F)
79	643	Kennedy, Stephanie	1:06:05.343	21:09	Runner	35(F)
80	642	Kennedy, Robert	1:06:05.493	21:09	Runner	34(M)
81	645	Maleszewski, Bobbi	1:08:21.873	21:52	Runner	41(F)
82	631	Fletcher, Ryan	1:10:19.870	22:30	Runner	6(M)
83	628	Fletcher, Jennifer	1:10:22.676	22:31	Runner	32(F)
84	630	Fletcher, Reece	1:10:24.053	22:32	Runner	9(F)
85	531	Joiner, Addison	1:20:09.733	25:39	Runner	5(M)
86	610	Bell, Roxanne	1:20:10.730	25:39	Runner	49(F)
87	609	Bell, Alan	1:20:12.310	25:40	Runner	48(M)

## **Columbia Elementary 5K**

		<u>Overall</u>	Male Runn	<u>er</u>		5.	680	Rowlen, Amanda	54:54.337	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	6.	639	Jones, Christina	55:56.867	Runner	
1.	702	Stephens, Noah	19:38.834	Runner		7.	682	Sheffer, Adrienne	57:20.287	Runner	
2.	611	Berg, Cory	20:18.370	Runner		8.	693	Waite, Jaime	57:20.897	Runner	
3.	617	Childers, Noah	21:07.444	Runner		9.	643	Kennedy, Stephanie	1:06:05.344	Runner	
		Overall	Female Run	nor		10.	628	Fletcher, Jennifer	1:10:22.677	Runner	
	Bib#	Overall I	Time	Type	City						
1.	685	Stuller, Audrey	27:53.474	Runner	o.i.y				9 Female		
2.	651	Mickley, Tracy	30:03.914	Runner		1.	Bib# 660	Name Mullins, Rebekah	Time 31:12.487	Type Runner	City
3.	606	Barber, Carey	30:13.964	Runner		2.	635	Frazier, Sandy	36:19.534	Runner	
						3.	697	•			
		<u>0-9</u>	9 Female					Zimmerman, Edy	36:58.307	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	4.	699	Briegel, Lori	39:58.540	Runner	
1.	619	Combs, Ilythia	40:46.547	Runner		5.	698	Beaver, Tina	41:23.307	Runner	
2.	668	Parsons, Eva	47:20.257	Runner		6.	674	Pothorski, Amy	59:56.340	Runner	
3.	618	Combs, Haley	50:00.364	Runner		7.	625	Dilgard, Jennifer	1:03:55.237	Runner	
4.	681	Rowlen, Felicity	53:55.714	Runner		8.	645	Maleszewski, Bobbi	1:08:21.874	Runner	
5.	640	Jones, Kaylee	53:59.927	Runner		9.	610	Bell, Roxanne	1:20:10.730	Runner	
6.	630	Fletcher, Reece	1:10:24.054	Runner				50-5	9 Female		
		40.	40 F				Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
	D!!-#		19 Female	<b>T</b>	014	1.	663	Nauman, Deb	32:18.637	Runner	J,
1.	Bib# 613	Name Brock, Brooke	Time 30:33.327	Type Runner	City	2.	657	Moore, Mary	34:51.374	Runner	
2.	616	Childers, Caroline	30:47.317	Runner		3.	605	Atkinson, Kim	48:04.830	Runner	
3.	653	Miller, Elizabeth	37:17.540	Runner		4.	678	Rose, Pam	49:59.867	Runner	
4.	608	Beaver, Adyson	40:47.060	Runner							
5.	671	Payne, Sarah	55:56.720	Runner				<u>O</u> -	<u>-9 Male</u>		
6.	533	Kennedy, Zoey	59:56.400	Runner			Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
7.	656	Mock, Zoe	1:00:14.657	Runner		1.	607	Barber, Zane	25:02.770	Runner	
8.	629	Fletcher, Raylene	1:00:44.197	Runner		2.	644	Kreager, Bryce	29:00.034	Runner	
0.	029	r letorier, reaglerie	1.00.44.191	Rumer		3.	649	Mcmanis, Aiden	29:21.434	Runner	
		20-	29 Female			4.	650	Mickley, Luke	29:55.120	Runner	
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	5.	659	Mullins, Luke	31:10.724	Runner	
1.	634	Frazier, Kaitlyn	36:15.777	Runner		6.	623	Crunelle, Philip	39:14.107	Runner	
2.	648	Mcclary, Taylor	37:05.630	Runner		7.	624	Davidson, Tyce	41:13.540	Runner	
3.	627	Donaugh, Megan	38:49.867	Runner		8.	646	Maleszewski, Noah	41:15.670	Runner	
4.	614	Butler, Kayla	41:24.887	Runner		9.	662	Mussard, Lane	41:36.994	Runner	
5.	621	Combs, Vanessa	55:45.640	Runner		10.	692	Waite, Ethan	1:03:44.927	Runner	
						11.	631	Fletcher, Ryan	1:10:19.870	Runner	
			39 Female			12.	531	Joiner, Addison	1:20:09.734	Runner	
1	Bib# 626	Name	Time	Type	City						
1.		Donaugh, Ashley	36:53.047	Runner					<u>-19 Male</u>		
2.	696	Williamson, Tara	38:16.837	Runner		1.	Bib# 658	Name Mullins, Alexander	Time 25:34.744	Type Runner	City
3.	600	Armstrong, Ashlee	38:36.400	Runner		2.				_	
4.	669	Parsons, Jessica	47:32.047	Runner		۷.	672	Plahtinsky, Jacob	26:35.894	Runner	

thehaips.com/fab-timing Printed: 5/21/2016 6:17:27 AM Page: 1 of 2

## **Columbia Elementary 5K**

3.	615	Butler, Kreig	29:44.507	Runner
4.	695	Waite, Tristen	41:00.554	Runner
5.	667	Parsons, David	47:14.887	Runner
6.	688	Teet, Jared	52:29.800	Runner
7.	654	Miller, Ri	1:00:13.450	Runner

	<u>20-29 Male</u>					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	620	Combs, Shawn	25:15.877	Runner		
2.	701	Kelling, Matt	25:19.510	Runner		
3.	679	Rowe Sr., Shawn	26:38.784	Runner		
4.	700	Noland, Michael	37:30.197	Runner		
5.	703	O'leary, Tim	39:43.080	Runner		

	<u>30-39 Male</u>					
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	673	Plahtinsky, Matt	26:35.254	Runner		
2.	665	Noble, Craig	29:22.087	Runner		
3.	642	Kennedy, Robert	1:06:05.494	Runner		

<u>40-49 Male</u>						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Type	City	
1.	655	Mock, Trever	30:06.134	Runner		
2.	647	Mcclary, Mike	37:05.484	Runner		
3.	632	Frazer, Jason	39:08.777	Runner		
4.	636	Humphrey, Brian	39:42.714	Runner		
5.	604	Atkinson, Jack	48:04.410	Runner		
6.	691	Teet, Michael	52:29.404	Runner		
7.	609	Bell, Alan	1:20:12.310	Runner		

<u>50-59 Male</u>						
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City	
1.	664	Nimeth, Brent	25:43.994	Runner		
2.	686	Stuller, David	27:54.590	Runner		
3.	666	Noland, Mark	30:15.254	Runner		
4.	622	Combs, Wendell	43:55.060	Runner		

			<u>60-69 Male</u>		
	Bib#	Name	Time	Туре	City
1	677	Rose Kim	30:30 517	Runner	